BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS (BOCC) CALENDAR
MEETINGS AND APPOINTMENTS — WEEK OF DECEMBER 2, 2019

9:00 am
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 am

2:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Monday
ez
*BOCC Wrap-Up
*BOCC Business Meeting
*Update with the County manger
*Meeting with Bill Fashing
*Quarterly Update with Bill Teitzel
Drug Court graduation

Republican Central Committee

Toledo City Council

Tuesday

Pe Ell Town Council

Onalaska Alliance

VFW Morton

Wednesday

DEC 4, 2019

*Directors’ Update

*Update with Budget

CDA

Farm Bureau

9:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

Thursday

DEC 5, 2019

Friday

DEC 6, 2019

*Mayors’ Meeting

Saturday

Twin City Senior Center Breakfast
2019 Annual Santa Parade

Packwood Tree Lighting

*Official BOCC meeting. Please note that all meetings are subject to cancellation or rescheduling.
Agendas for official BOCC meetings are available at http://lewiscountywa.gov/calendar/agendas-calendar.
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