BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS (BOCC) CALENDAR

MEETINGS AND APPOINTMENTS — WEEK OF DECEMBER 2, 2019

	Monday		Thursday
	DEC 2, 2019		DEC 5, 2019
9:00 am	*BOCC Wrap-Up		
10:00 a.m.	*BOCC Business Meeting		
11:00 a.m.	*Update with the County manger		
1:30 p.m.	*Meeting with Bill Fashing		
2:30 p.m.	*Quarterly Update with Bill Teitzel		
3:00 p.m.	Drug Court graduation		
5:30 p.m.	Republican Central Committee		
6:00 p.m.	Toledo City Council		
	Tuesday		Friday
	DEC 3, 2019		DEC 6, 2019
		9:00 a.m.	*Mayors' Meeting
6:00 p.m.	Pe Ell Town Council		
6:00 p.m.	Onalaska Alliance		
7:00 p.m.	VFW Morton		
	Wednesday		Saturday
	DEC 4, 2019		DEC 7, 2019
9:00 am	*Directors' Update	8:30 a.m.	Twin City Senior Center Breakfast
2:30 p.m.	*Update with Budget	10:00 a.m.	2019 Annual Santa Parade
		6:00 p.m.	Packwood Tree Lighting
6:00 p.m.	CDA		
6:30 p.m.	Farm Bureau		

*Official BOCC meeting. Please note that all meetings are subject to cancellation or rescheduling. Agendas for official BOCC meetings are available at http://lewiscountywa.gov/calendar/agendas-calendar.